
Newcastle Haymarket stand Q

Regent Centre Interchange

Morpeth Bus Station stand D

0958

1008

1030

1028

1038

1100

buses between

Newcastle     Regent Centre     Morpeth X18

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

e�ective on 26 December 2024 only

we’re Northstar, and we’re proud to run this service
on behalf of Northumberland County Council

Adult single

Under 22 single

Tyne & Wear Day Rover

TNE Day Saver

£2

£1

£6

£6.80

T H E  F A R E S

1128

1138

1200

1228

1238

1300

1328

1338

1400

1428

1438

1500

buses towards Morpeth...

L E A D I N G  T H E  S L E I G H

northstarbus.co.uk

H O M E  T O  S C H O O L  T R A N S P O R T

L A R G E  G R O U P  H I R E

E V E N T  S H U T T L E S
fuel

adblue

EMERGENCY EXIT
pull handle to
open door

batteries under flap

battery isolator in cab

coolant

412

L E A D I N G  T H E  S L E I G H

northstarbus.co.uk

H O M E  T O  S C H O O L  T R A N S P O R T

L A R G E  G R O U P  H I R E

E V E N T  S H U T T L E S fuel

adblue

EMERGENCY EXITpull handle toopen door

batteries under flap

battery isolator in cab

coolant

412

1528

1538

1600

1628

1638

1700

1728

1738

1800

1758

1808

1830

1858

1908

1930

Morpeth Bus Station stand C

Regent Centre Interchange

Newcastle Haymarket stand Q

0918

0941

0951

0948

1011

1021

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays

1048

1111

1121

1148

1211

1221

1248

1311

1321

1348

1411

1421

buses towards Newcastle...

1448

1511

1521

1548

1611

1621

1648

1711

1721

1718

1741

1751

1818

1841

1851


